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Épreuve 54  Garçons Lancer du javelot Cadet
=======================================================================
  Olympiades: M 32,80m  2019-05-22  Maik Castagna
    Nom                    Année École                  Finales  Points
=======================================================================
Groupe  1
  1 Tchinda Neka Hamed, Ange     Eb4                     35,39mM  20
  2 Gole, Bi Tha JoÃ«l           220                     35,13mM  19
  3 Ben El Amine, Khalid         320                     31,00m   17
  4 Grenon, Julien               Mul2                    28,90m   16
  5 Desrivieres, Berry           L209                    27,46m   14
  6 Capemba, Daniel              M311                    27,17m   12
  7 Veilleux, Adam               Mul3                    26,40m   11
  8 Segura, Cristofer            Ac212                   26,00m   10
  9 Chalifoux, Eloi              Mul3                    24,80m    7
 10 McLean, Aiden                220                     24,60m    6
 11 Demers, Theo                 321                     24,25m    4,50
 12 Desire, Jay Larsson          M303                    24,01m    3
 13 Amoura, Mehdi                Mul3                    23,90m    2
 14 Tchetga Tetgoum, Valdiny     P407                    23,00m    1
 15 Roy, Jeremy                  M302                    21,90m
 16 Legault Lavallee, Nathan     Eb4                     21,06m
 17 Nguyen, RaphaÃ«l             Mc42                    21,00m
 17 Sanchez Cardenas, Samuel     Mc75                    21,00m
 19 Rosas, Greco                 D205                    20,80m
 20 Mendoza Lopez, Juan Pabl     M311                    20,46m
 21 Yao, Yavine                  321                     19,59m
 22 Bardoux-Doucet, Raphael      L210                    19,06m
 23 Giroux, Arthur               Mul2                    18,95m
 24 Prevost, Pierre Alexandr     Mul3                    18,80m
 25 Arenas Abarca, Jose Mart     321                     18,75m
 26 Ojeda Barrera, Kevin Mau     C776                    18,65m
 27 Guay-Rensonnet, Victor       221                     18,34m
 28 El Hadj, Amadou-Gabriel      Mc42                    18,33m
 29 Salah, Moataz                M303                    18,20m
 30 Ndome Faye, Robert           Se420                   17,80m
 31 Tchocning Kemmogne, Habi     Mc42                    17,45m
 32 Soki Ndombele, Joao          D211                    17,40m
 33 Darrel, Joseph               321                     16,89m
 34 Yao, Arshavin                Mul2                    16,55m
 35 Puebla Govea, Gael Ivan      Ac312                   16,48m
 36 Takoudjou, Elie              Mul3                    16,20m
 37 Cherkaoui, Amir              Mul3                    15,70m
 38 Philiosaint, Christopher     Ac312                   15,50m
 38 Massoud, Pierre              Ac212                   15,50m
 40 Abdellaoui, Rayane           Mul2                    15,10m
 41 Mbaye Ndiaye, Mohamed        Ac312                   15,00m
 42 Moshos, Anthony              M303                    14,80m
 43 Chassikand Nathoo, Krish     220                     14,30m
 44 Diouf, Elhadji Serigne B     M301                    13,91m
 45 Vetvik, Tristan              P407                    13,70m
 46 RaphaÃ«l Antaya Blai, Ra     P843                    13,30m
 47 Sagbo, Henok                 D206                    13,10m
 48 Martel, Olivier              P841                    12,65m
 49 Kessali, Yanis Mohamed A     P407                    12,38m
 50 Fotie Koagne, Becky Roma     Djo2                    12,20m
 51 Espinoza Ojeda, Jesus Ma     M311                    11,30m
 52 Kambeier, Fauzan             220                     11,10m
 53 Montecino Guzman, Isaias     Ac412                   11,00m
 54 Sotomayor, Nicolas           Ac312                   10,50m
 55 Matoukam, Brad               Ldj3                     9,30m
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 56 Joseph, Edrick               M301                     9,25m
 57 Guindon Desjardins, Patr     L208                     9,23m
 58 Tavares, Mathieu             P842                     8,80m
 59 Damou, Mohammed Borhane      M304                     8,00m
 60 Tsafack, Parfait             Ac312                    7,10m
 61 Lafleche, Mathieu            M302                     5,00m
 -- Paz Zamudio, Mathias Jos     Lda1                       DNS
 -- Abolo, Jordan                Ldf3                       DNS
 -- Elyzee, Valery Frantz        Ldj3                       DNS
 -- Priest, Ethan                Ac312                      DNS
 -- Mughal, Hussnain             M303                       DNS
 -- Mbengue, Mouhamadou          Ac312                      DNS
 -- Rakotoarinelina, Anjaraa     M304                       DNS
 -- Andrew, Isia-Amundala        M302                       DNS
 -- Samson, Gabriel              M304                       DNS
 -- Roy Jacques, Tristan         M311                       DNS
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 -- Mansley, Tilus               M303                       DNS
 -- D'Anjou, Noah                M301                       DNS
 -- Legault, Styves              M301                       DNS
 -- Zaghloul, Mohamed            M301                       DNS
 -- Nassiri Legrand, Aryo        M301                       DNS
 -- Ramirez Atencio, Jose Da     C774                       DNS
 -- Rakotoarinelina, Anjara      M304                       DNS
 -- Boudia, Hamza                M303                       DNS
 -- Pinzon Valencia, Carlos      L210                       DNS
 -- Metushi, Enedio              M304                       DNS
 -- VarÃ¢o, Nicolas              D211                       DNS
 -- Lopez, Alec                  M301                       DNS
 -- Mansouri, Chiheb             M303                       DNS
 -- El Anba, Rachid              Djo2                       DNS
 -- Pierre, Marven               D204                       DNS
 -- Seck, Osseynou               Mul2                       DNS
 -- Alexandre, Hermens           Ac212                      DNS
 -- Martin, Zachary              D211                       DNS
 -- Mainville, Xavier            D211                       DNS
 -- Rochon, Zakary               Mul2                       DNS
 -- Laflamme, Nicolas            Db30                       DNS
 -- Rangel Mejia, Juan Pablo     Mc75                       DNS
 -- Hivvon, Charli               P843                       DNS
 -- Georgina, Jamie              Eb2                        DNS
 -- Belanger, Gabryel            D205                       DNS
 -- GonÃ§asves Mariano, Nick     Ac312                      DNS
 -- Martin, Juan                 Eb2                        DNS
Groupe  2
  1 Yeo, Lham                    P403                    31,70m   18
  2 Lawani, Naofal               220                     27,81m   15
  3 Pelletier, Alexis            Ac312                   27,20m   13
  4 Javed, Jawad                 M304                    24,98m    9
  5 Nguyen, Gia Bao              Mul2                    24,90m    8
  6 Senegon, Beniel              Se420                   24,25m    4,50
  7 Damas, Darly                 Eb4                     21,00m
  8 Adou, Daniel                 M301                    20,34m
  9 Maltais, Haydan              220                     20,20m
 10 RodrÃ-guez Flores, Adria     M311                    19,74m
 11 Mboyo, Dominique Mbombo      M311                    19,37m
 12 Hateb, Reda                  M303                    18,23m
 13 Hussaini, Kumail             D205                    18,20m
 14 Pare, Alexandre              M311                    18,04m
 15 Barham, Cham                 M304                    17,80m
 16 Romani, Wassim               Ac312                   17,70m
 17 Kamyabi, Arsham              Eb4                     17,35m
 18 Brilllon, Eloi               Eb4                     17,20m
 19 Tonon, Ted                   Mul3                    16,72m
 20 Poirier, William             Mul2                    16,57m
 21 Onomalela, Yoan              Djo2                    16,16m
 22 Morris, Malik                221                     16,01m
 23 Goumanouze, Rayan            Ac312                   16,00m
 24 Diesse, David                Ac312                   14,91m
 25 Cremonez Ferreira, Alex      M304                    14,70m
 26 Merino Arenas, Jhoel Ben     Mc77                    13,80m
 27 Sylla, Mohamed               M302                    13,78m
 28 Leigh, Aboubakar             Mul2                    12,10m
 29 Philippon, Mael              P844                    11,28m
 30 Matthew, Nguyen              M302                    11,20m
 31 Cisse, Mohamed               Mc44                    10,92m
 32 Arsenault, Nathan            D205                    10,85m
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 33 Alexandre, Herlens           Ac212                   10,08m
 34 Hongxuan, Liu (Allan)        C770                     8,30m
 35 Lacasse, Nathan              220                      8,00m
 35 Biyavanga, Aaron-Blessin     M311                     8,00m
 -- Mbeudom Sebeufo, Daniel      Ac412                      DNS
 -- Metellus, Joakhim            Eb2                        DNS
 -- Silini, Adam                 Ldj3                       DNS
 -- Metushi, Enedioo             M304                       DNS
 -- Hassoune, IsmaÃ«l            M304                       DNS
 -- Cheverra, Jacob              Djo2                       DNS
 -- N'Gole, Yoel                 Ac312                      DNS
 -- Acuna Quinones, Emmanuel     Ac312                      DNS
 -- Charles, Webber Nashby       Eb2                        DNS
 -- Taieb, Massy                 Ac312                      DNS
 -- Yakabue, Bonelr              Ac212                      DNS
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 -- Paul, Himel                  Mc77                       DNS
 -- Lefebvre, Mathys             M302                       DNS
 -- Figueroa Balcazar, Agust     Mc73                       DNS
 -- Gregoire, Loic               P843                       DNS
 -- Moreau Sarrazin, RaphaÃ«     M304                       DNS
 -- Parra Olivera, David         M305                       DNS
 -- Macias, Cristian Silviu      C774                       DNS
 -- Joseph, Jaysen               D204                       DNS
 -- Tejada, Alben                Mul2                       DNS
 -- Tshimanga, Faveur            M311                       DNS
 -- Kashani, Yasser              Mul3                       DNS

Épreuve 54  Garçons Lancer du javelot Cadet
=======================================================================
  Olympiades: M 32,80m  2019-05-22  Maik Castagna
    Nom                    Année École                  Finales  Points
=======================================================================
Finales
  1 Tchinda Neka Hamed, Ange     Eb4                     35,39mM  20
  2 Gole, Bi Tha JoÃ«l           220                     35,13mM  19
  3 Yeo, Lham                    P403                    31,70m   18
  4 Ben El Amine, Khalid         320                     31,00m   17
  5 Grenon, Julien               Mul2                    28,90m   16
  6 Lawani, Naofal               220                     27,81m   15
  7 Desrivieres, Berry           L209                    27,46m   14
  8 Pelletier, Alexis            Ac312                   27,20m   13
  9 Capemba, Daniel              M311                    27,17m   12
 10 Veilleux, Adam               Mul3                    26,40m   11
 11 Segura, Cristofer            Ac212                   26,00m   10
 12 Javed, Jawad                 M304                    24,98m    9
 13 Nguyen, Gia Bao              Mul2                    24,90m    8
 14 Chalifoux, Eloi              Mul3                    24,80m    7
 15 McLean, Aiden                220                     24,60m    6
 16 Demers, Theo                 321                     24,25m    4,50
 16 Senegon, Beniel              Se420                   24,25m    4,50
 18 Desire, Jay Larsson          M303                    24,01m    3
 19 Amoura, Mehdi                Mul3                    23,90m    2
 20 Tchetga Tetgoum, Valdiny     P407                    23,00m    1
 21 Roy, Jeremy                  M302                    21,90m
 22 Legault Lavallee, Nathan     Eb4                     21,06m
 23 Nguyen, RaphaÃ«l             Mc42                    21,00m
 23 Damas, Darly                 Eb4                     21,00m
 23 Sanchez Cardenas, Samuel     Mc75                    21,00m
 26 Rosas, Greco                 D205                    20,80m
 27 Mendoza Lopez, Juan Pabl     M311                    20,46m
 28 Adou, Daniel                 M301                    20,34m
 29 Maltais, Haydan              220                     20,20m
 30 RodrÃ-guez Flores, Adria     M311                    19,74m
 31 Yao, Yavine                  321                     19,59m
 32 Mboyo, Dominique Mbombo      M311                    19,37m
 33 Bardoux-Doucet, Raphael      L210                    19,06m
 34 Giroux, Arthur               Mul2                    18,95m
 35 Prevost, Pierre Alexandr     Mul3                    18,80m
 36 Arenas Abarca, Jose Mart     321                     18,75m
 37 Ojeda Barrera, Kevin Mau     C776                    18,65m
 38 Guay-Rensonnet, Victor       221                     18,34m
 39 El Hadj, Amadou-Gabriel      Mc42                    18,33m
 40 Hateb, Reda                  M303                    18,23m
 41 Salah, Moataz                M303                    18,20m
 41 Hussaini, Kumail             D205                    18,20m
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 43 Pare, Alexandre              M311                    18,04m
 44 Ndome Faye, Robert           Se420                   17,80m
 44 Barham, Cham                 M304                    17,80m
 46 Romani, Wassim               Ac312                   17,70m
 47 Tchocning Kemmogne, Habi     Mc42                    17,45m
 48 Soki Ndombele, Joao          D211                    17,40m
 49 Kamyabi, Arsham              Eb4                     17,35m
 50 Brilllon, Eloi               Eb4                     17,20m
 51 Darrel, Joseph               321                     16,89m
 52 Tonon, Ted                   Mul3                    16,72m
 53 Poirier, William             Mul2                    16,57m
 54 Yao, Arshavin                Mul2                    16,55m
 55 Puebla Govea, Gael Ivan      Ac312                   16,48m
 56 Takoudjou, Elie              Mul3                    16,20m
 57 Onomalela, Yoan              Djo2                    16,16m
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 58 Morris, Malik                221                     16,01m
 59 Goumanouze, Rayan            Ac312                   16,00m
 60 Cherkaoui, Amir              Mul3                    15,70m
 61 Massoud, Pierre              Ac212                   15,50m
 61 Philiosaint, Christopher     Ac312                   15,50m
 63 Abdellaoui, Rayane           Mul2                    15,10m
 64 Mbaye Ndiaye, Mohamed        Ac312                   15,00m
 65 Diesse, David                Ac312                   14,91m
 66 Moshos, Anthony              M303                    14,80m
 67 Cremonez Ferreira, Alex      M304                    14,70m
 68 Chassikand Nathoo, Krish     220                     14,30m
 69 Diouf, Elhadji Serigne B     M301                    13,91m
 70 Merino Arenas, Jhoel Ben     Mc77                    13,80m
 71 Sylla, Mohamed               M302                    13,78m
 72 Vetvik, Tristan              P407                    13,70m
 73 RaphaÃ«l Antaya Blai, Ra     P843                    13,30m
 74 Sagbo, Henok                 D206                    13,10m
 75 Martel, Olivier              P841                    12,65m
 76 Kessali, Yanis Mohamed A     P407                    12,38m
 77 Fotie Koagne, Becky Roma     Djo2                    12,20m
 78 Leigh, Aboubakar             Mul2                    12,10m
 79 Espinoza Ojeda, Jesus Ma     M311                    11,30m
 80 Philippon, Mael              P844                    11,28m
 81 Matthew, Nguyen              M302                    11,20m
 82 Kambeier, Fauzan             220                     11,10m
 83 Montecino Guzman, Isaias     Ac412                   11,00m
 84 Cisse, Mohamed               Mc44                    10,92m
 85 Arsenault, Nathan            D205                    10,85m
 86 Sotomayor, Nicolas           Ac312                   10,50m
 87 Alexandre, Herlens           Ac212                   10,08m
 88 Matoukam, Brad               Ldj3                     9,30m
 89 Joseph, Edrick               M301                     9,25m
 90 Guindon Desjardins, Patr     L208                     9,23m
 91 Tavares, Mathieu             P842                     8,80m
 92 Hongxuan, Liu (Allan)        C770                     8,30m
 93 Lacasse, Nathan              220                      8,00m
 93 Damou, Mohammed Borhane      M304                     8,00m
 93 Biyavanga, Aaron-Blessin     M311                     8,00m
 96 Tsafack, Parfait             Ac312                    7,10m
 97 Lafleche, Mathieu            M302                     5,00m
 -- Roy Jacques, Tristan         M311                       DNS
 -- Lopez, Alec                  M301                       DNS
 -- VarÃ¢o, Nicolas              D211                       DNS
 -- Mughal, Hussnain             M303                       DNS
 -- Mansley, Tilus               M303                       DNS
 -- Tshimanga, Faveur            M311                       DNS
 -- Nassiri Legrand, Aryo        M301                       DNS
 -- Moreau Sarrazin, RaphaÃ«     M304                       DNS
 -- Rakotoarinelina, Anjaraa     M304                       DNS
 -- Legault, Styves              M301                       DNS
 -- D'Anjou, Noah                M301                       DNS
 -- Samson, Gabriel              M304                       DNS
 -- Lefebvre, Mathys             M302                       DNS
 -- Cheverra, Jacob              Djo2                       DNS
 -- Andrew, Isia-Amundala        M302                       DNS
 -- Parra Olivera, David         M305                       DNS
 -- Zaghloul, Mohamed            M301                       DNS
 -- El Anba, Rachid              Djo2                       DNS
 -- Hivvon, Charli               P843                       DNS
 -- Gregoire, Loic               P843                       DNS
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 -- Kashani, Yasser              Mul3                       DNS
 -- Paul, Himel                  Mc77                       DNS
 -- Figueroa Balcazar, Agust     Mc73                       DNS
 -- Rangel Mejia, Juan Pablo     Mc75                       DNS
 -- Silini, Adam                 Ldj3                       DNS
 -- Mbeudom Sebeufo, Daniel      Ac412                      DNS
 -- Seck, Osseynou               Mul2                       DNS
 -- Rochon, Zakary               Mul2                       DNS
 -- Tejada, Alben                Mul2                       DNS
 -- Martin, Juan                 Eb2                        DNS
 -- Charles, Webber Nashby       Eb2                        DNS
 -- Martin, Zachary              D211                       DNS
 -- Metellus, Joakhim            Eb2                        DNS
 -- Georgina, Jamie              Eb2                        DNS
 -- Pierre, Marven               D204                       DNS
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 -- Joseph, Jaysen               D204                       DNS
 -- Belanger, Gabryel            D205                       DNS
 -- Laflamme, Nicolas            Db30                       DNS
 -- Mainville, Xavier            D211                       DNS
 -- Metushi, Enedioo             M304                       DNS
 -- Metushi, Enedio              M304                       DNS
 -- Hassoune, IsmaÃ«l            M304                       DNS
 -- Abolo, Jordan                Ldf3                       DNS
 -- Pinzon Valencia, Carlos      L210                       DNS
 -- Boudia, Hamza                M303                       DNS
 -- Ramirez Atencio, Jose Da     C774                       DNS
 -- Mansouri, Chiheb             M303                       DNS
 -- Rakotoarinelina, Anjara      M304                       DNS
 -- Macias, Cristian Silviu      C774                       DNS
 -- N'Gole, Yoel                 Ac312                      DNS
 -- GonÃ§asves Mariano, Nick     Ac312                      DNS
 -- Taieb, Massy                 Ac312                      DNS
 -- Yakabue, Bonelr              Ac212                      DNS
 -- Alexandre, Hermens           Ac212                      DNS
 -- Elyzee, Valery Frantz        Ldj3                       DNS
 -- Acuna Quinones, Emmanuel     Ac312                      DNS
 -- Paz Zamudio, Mathias Jos     Lda1                       DNS
 -- Mbengue, Mouhamadou          Ac312                      DNS
 -- Priest, Ethan                Ac312                      DNS
=========================================================================================
                Hommes - Cadet - Classements D'Équipes - 5 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) MUL3                        76        2) AC412                      67
    3) 220                         64        4) 320                        57
    5) M304                        56        6) AC212                      55
    7) M311                        49        8) EB4                        42
    9) AC312                       38       10) C774                       34
   11) MUL2                        26       12) SE420                      23
   13) M301                        21       14) ATHL                       20
   15) P403                        18       15) D205                       18
   17) L208                        16       18) DJO2                       14
   18) L209                        14       20) LDJ3                        9
   20) J504                         9       20) DB31                        9
   23) M303                         8       24) 321                         6
   25) D204                         4       26) P407                        1


